OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

=
/I ANGLICAN DIOCESE

2017 PARISH REMITTANCE ADVICE

Parish of For month of
City Parish Code
Assessment

C.S. & P. Loan Payment

Insurance Payment

Diocesan Payroll System Payment

FLOW THROUGH FUNDS
Donation to PWRDF - General Funds

PWRDF Designated Funds (Please specify)

Other Diocesan Program Donations/Payments (please identify)

*All other donations should be submitted directly to the applicable charity concerned.

TOTAL PARISH REMITTANCE

SUBMITTED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

EMAIL

For Synod Use Only

Date Received
04/2017

(108A)
(140A)
(107A)

(109P)

(210P)

(210P)

(210P)
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