

## 2017 PARISH REMITTANCE ADVICE

Parish of	For month of	
City	Parish Code	
Assessment		(108A)
C. S. & P. Loan Payment		(140A)
Insurance Payment		(107A)
Diocesan Payroll System Payment		(109P)
<u>FLOW THROUGH FUNDS</u> Donation to PWRDF - General Funds		(210P)
PWRDF Designated Funds (Please specify)		(210P)
		(210P)
Other Diocesan Program Donations/Payments (p	olease identify)	
*All other donations should be submitted directly	to the applicable charity concerned	
TOTAL PARISH REMITTANCE		_
SUBMITTED BY		
CONTACT NUMBER		
EMAIL		
For Synod Use Only		
Date Received		

*04/2017*